
UK GROUP AT OTC 2007 

19th World Petroleum Congress (ITE GROUP) www.ite-exhibitions.com/og 
ABTECH Ltd. www.ab-tech.co.uk 
Acteon Group Ltd www.acteon.com 
Advanced Sensors www.advancedsensors.co.uk 
Balltec Limited www.balltec.com 
Balmoral Group www.balmoral-group.co.uk 
BMT Energy www.bmtenergy.com 
Bridon International Ltd www.bridon.com 
Bruce Anchor (Scotland) Ltd www.bruceanchor.co.uk 
Camcon Technology www.camcontec.com 
Castrol Offshore Ltd www.castroloffshore.com 
CiTECH Energy Systems Ltd www.citech.co.uk 
Clarkson Research Studies www.crsl.com 
Craig Group Ltd www.craig-group.com 
CTC Marine Projects www.ctcmarine.com 
Deepsea Engineering and Management Ltd www.deepsea-eng.com 
Derrick Services Ltd (DSL) www.derricksl.com 
DPS (Bristol) Limited www.dps-global.com 
Dynamic Ceramic Ltd www.dynacer.com 
Fluorocarbon Co Ltd www.fluorocarbon.co.uk 
Foster Wheeler Energy Ltd www.fwc.com 
Gardline Geosurvey Limited www.gardline.com 
Great Yarmouth Marketing Initiative www.gymi.co.uk 
Heatric Ltd www.heatric.com 
Hyperlast Ltd www.hyperlast.com 
IMarEst www.imarest.org 
Infield Systems Ltd www.infield.com 
Land & Marine Project Engineering Ltd www.landandmarine.com 
Langley Alloys Limited www.langleyalloys.co.uk 
McGeoch Technology Limited www.mcgeoch.co.uk 
Muirhead Aerospace www.muirheadaerospace.com 
NOF Energy Ltd www.nof.co.uk 
Offspring International Ltd www.offspringinternational.com 
Okazaki Manufacturing Company www.okazaki-uk.com 
Orcina Ltd www.orcina.com 
P-Quip Ltd www.pquip.com 
Peter Brotherhood Ltd www.peterbrotherhood.co.uk 
Pyroban Ltd www.pyroban.com 
SECC Ltd www.se-coupling.co.uk/ 
Silver Fox Ltd www.silfox.com 
SOR Inc www.sorinc.com 
The Engineering Business Ltd www.engb.com 
Thompson Valves Ltd www.thompson-valves.com 
UK Trade & Investment (UKTI) www.uktradeinvest.gov.uk 
Weir Pumps Ltd www.weirpumps.com 
  
  
  
  
  


